
Bar San Quirino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 4 10 2 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 1 2 4 4 6 2 3 4 7 1 2 2 3 2 4

Della Gaspera Marco (03/2624) 2 0 4 9 4 11 3 4 0 0 4 6 2 0 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 7 2 5 2 2 2 3

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 3 1 2 3 4 8 2 0 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 1 2 2 4 2 4

Saponaro Simone (01/2521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 12 4 4 0 0

Bozzetto Livio (01/2520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 2 4 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 7 1 0

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Gerotto Gianfranco (03/2626) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 4

Gerotto Fabio (03/2618) 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2

Brusadin Paolo (03/2623) 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tesolin Sara (03/2620) 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Melis Diego (03/2625) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 39 61 1,56

Della Gaspera Marco 03/2624 37 56 1,51

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 35 49 1,40

Saponaro Simone 01/2521 25 34 1,36

Bozzetto Livio 01/2520 20 33 1,65

Facca Adriano 03/2619 22 29 1,32

Gerotto Gianfranco 03/2626 12 15 1,25

Gerotto Fabio 03/2618 13 14 1,08

Brusadin Paolo 03/2623 12 11 0,92

Tesolin Sara 03/2620 7 4 0,57

Melis Diego 03/2625 2 1 0,50

Retro Botteghino Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 3 2 4 8 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 5

Beraldo Alberto (01/2293) 3 3 1 3 4 4 4 7 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 3 3 4 4 1 1 4 9 4 7

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 11 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 2 3 4

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 1 0 4 7 4 3 2 1 3 4 4 6 4 1 2 2 4 4 2 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 1 2

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 9

Contarin Andrea (01/2381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urban Natalino (01/2288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 43 104 2,42

Baldan Simone 01/2291 52 70 1,35

Beraldo Alberto 01/2293 41 59 1,44

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 39 54 1,38

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 37 41 1,11

Buoso Alex 01/2286 12 15 1,25

Contarin Andrea 01/2381 0 0 0,00

Urban Natalino 01/2288 0 0 0,00

The Psycho Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Catania Antony (01/2019) 4 9 3 8 2 4 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 5 4 10 2 2 2 6 4 6 0 0

Venturin Marco (01/2355) 3 7 4 8 1 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 11 2 4 4 11 0 0

Baruzzo Simon (01/2357) 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 2 3 9 3 7 1 3 4 5 4 6 2 4 2 0 0 0

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 2 4 3 6 3 8 2 1 4 6 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 5 0 0

Mores Daniele (01/2353) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Bresolin Stefano (01/2359) 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 0 3 2 0 0 4 5

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catania Antony 01/2019 35 75 2,14

Venturin Marco 01/2355 28 63 2,25

Baruzzo Simon 01/2357 29 52 1,79

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 22 44 2,00

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 20 41 2,05

Mores Daniele 01/2353 17 27 1,59

Bresolin Stefano 01/2359 19 26 1,37

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 23 24 1,04

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 16 23 1,44

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 15 21 1,40



Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 4 11 3 8 2 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 3 7 3 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 3 8

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 1 3 1 3 4 11 2 3 2 5 4 8 2 2 2 2 2 6 4 9 2 0 4 11 4 7 0 0

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 3 1 1 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 9

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 1 4 5

Granato Salvatore (01/2333) 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 4 6

Teso Davide (01/2332) 3 6 3 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teso Mattia (01/2334) 2 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzebon Giorgio (01/2337) 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 1 0

Camarda Barbara (01/2336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Arnaldo (01/2342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 33 77 2,33

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 34 70 2,06

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 34 61 1,79

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 42 50 1,19

Granato Salvatore 01/2333 32 46 1,44

Teso Davide 01/2332 10 24 2,40

Teso Mattia 01/2334 15 21 1,40

Pozzebon Giorgio 01/2337 24 17 0,71

Camarda Barbara 01/2336 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Arnaldo 01/2342 0 0 0,00

One-Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Miotto Moreno (01/2372) 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 1 2 4 9 1 1 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 5

Sossai Paolo (01/2370) 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 7 3 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 3 2 2

Padoan Marco (01/2369) 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 6 1 3 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 2 3 5 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2

Bernardi Francesco (01/2371) 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 1 2 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 3

Gavà Elvis (01/2446) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 5

Dall'Armi  Elisa (01/2388) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miotto Moreno 01/2372 44 80 1,82

Sossai Paolo 01/2370 53 75 1,42

Padoan Marco 01/2369 44 58 1,32

Bernardi Francesco 01/2371 45 46 1,02

Gavà Elvis 01/2446 25 18 0,72

Dall'Armi  Elisa 01/2388 13 6 0,46

Mutley@Bar.IL

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sanson Guglielmo (01/2378) 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 8

Dall'Armi Narciso (01/2377) 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 7 3 9 4 2 4 4 2 0 2 1 4 9 4 8

Cescon Fabiano (01/2375) 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 2 2 3 2

Fedato Federico (01/2374) 2 3 4 2 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 10 1 0 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 0 4 3 2 1

Sanson Denis (01/2379) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 4 1 0

Dal Col Vanny (01/2376) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanson Guglielmo 01/2378 54 105 1,94

Dall'Armi Narciso 01/2377 51 76 1,49

Cescon Fabiano 01/2375 49 73 1,49

Fedato Federico 01/2374 39 50 1,28

Sanson Denis 01/2379 19 20 1,05

Dal Col Vanny 01/2376 12 9 0,75

Dart Club Statali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Priamo Michele (01/2216) 4 11 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 7 0 0

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 4 5 4 5 3 1 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 10

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 1 0 2 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 3 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8

Fregonese Davide (01/2221) 3 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5

Uliana Fabio (01/2215) 1 2 0 0 1 2 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5

Dorigo Michele (01/2219) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2

Santon Maurizio (01/2218) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo (01/2506) 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistiol Andrea (01/2223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Priamo Michele 01/2216 50 75 1,50

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 55 68 1,24

Buoso Matia 01/2217 38 62 1,63

Fregonese Davide 01/2221 35 33 0,94

Uliana Fabio 01/2215 16 23 1,44

Dorigo Michele 01/2219 15 22 1,47

Santon Maurizio 01/2218 9 5 0,56

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo 01/2506 6 3 0,50

Battistiol Andrea 01/2223 0 0 0,00



A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Conversano Gianni (01/2232) 2 3 3 5 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 2 4 11 2 4 4 9 2 5 2 5 2 6 4 12 2 5

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 4 10 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 6 2 4

Canalia Federico (01/2447) 4 9 4 4 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 7

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 2 3 3 3 0 0 2 3 4 10 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 2 2

Temporin Ivaldo (01/2448) 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Simon Ostan Stefano (01/2228) 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1

Pierasso Martina (01/2230) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conversano Gianni 01/2232 33 76 2,30

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 40 71 1,77

Canalia Federico 01/2447 30 61 2,03

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 35 61 1,74

Temporin Ivaldo 01/2448 16 32 2,00

Simon Ostan Stefano 01/2228 17 25 1,47

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 18 18 1,00

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 18 18 1,00

Pierasso Martina 01/2230 17 7 0,41


